Item	2025 Prices (Inc VAT)
Group Activities – Priced per participant	
Group Visits (minimum of 10 participants) Full Day	£34.00
Group Visits (minimum of 8 participants) Half Day	£24.00
Group Visits (minimum of 8 participants) Single Session	£18.00
Groups Camping (per person per night), only offered as part of group visits.	£11.00
Birthday Parties (minimum of 12 children) - same as Half Day Group Visits	£24.00
Open Water Swimming – Priced per participant	
Online Bookings Only	£8.00
Wet Suit Hire (not a course)	£9.00
Swim Buoy Hire (not a course)	£4.00
Swim Coaching (per hour)	£46.00
Holiday Club - Ages 6-14 – Priced per participant	
1-5 days	£37.00
6 - 10 days	£32.00
11+ days	£27.00
Group Activity Days (Inc. corporate groups) – hourly instructor rate	646.00
Instructor Hire Fee (per hour/per instructor)	£46.00
1hr Taster Sessions or Lessons (+ launch or hire fee) – hourly instructor rate	646.00
Instructor Hire Fee (per participant)	£46.00
Events	C46.00
Lifeguard Event Hire (per hour/per lifeguard) Car Parking All Day – Priced per vehicle (regardless of time)	£46.00 £6.00
Small classroom – hire fee (per hour) capacity x 30 (Inc staff member being onsite)	£35.00
Marquee – hire fee (per hour) capacity x 70 (Inc staff member being onsite)	£54.00
Hire and Launch Fees – Prices per person	134.00
Launch (Canoe, Kayak excluding equipment) - Per Hour	£10.00
Launch (Sailing boats excluding equipment) - Per Hour	£14.00
Paddle Sports Hire (Canoe, Kayak including equipment) - Per Hour	£14.00
Launch (Canoe, Kayak excluding equipment) - Half Day	£17.00
Launch (Sailing boats excluding equipment) - Half Day	£20.00
Launch (windsurfing excluding equipment) - Half Day	£10.00
Paddle Sports Hire (Canoe, Kayak including equipment) - Half Day	£29.00
NGB Courses: (inclusive of accreditation fees, equipment, and fuel where applicable)	
RYA powerboat L1 (1 day)	£175.00
RYA powerboat L2 (2 days)	£250.00
First Aid at Work – Level 3 – 18hrs (Maximum 12 learners)	£175.00
Emergency First Aid at Work – Level 3 – 6hrs (Maximum 12 learners)	£75.00
Outdoor First Aid Level 3 – 16hrs (Maximum 12 learners)	£128.00
FAW Re-qualification – Level 3, Manual Handling Principles and Practice, Safeguarding Awareness, Safeguarding Children, Young People & Vulnerable Adults, First Aid for Mental Health (Level 1),	
First Aid for Mental Health (Level 2), Health and Safety in the Workplace (Level 1), Health and	Contact
Safety in the Workplace (Level 2), Fire Safety (Level 1), Fire Safety (Level 2), BCAB Paddlesport	Lakeside
Instructor (2 days), Paddlesport Safety and Rescue (1 day), Open Water Lifeguard Bolt On (Pre req -	Campus for a
NPLQ) (1 day), Open Water Lifeguard Qualification (3 day Incl Assessment) minimum 6 persons,	bespoke
RLSS Water Safety Equipment Training – 3hrs (Maximum 12 learners)	quotation